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PRINCIPAL 
R.S.K.Higher Secondary School 
BHEL, Township, Kailasapuran 

Tiruchirappalli-620 014. 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2023 - 2024 

Secretary 
BHEL Educational Society 

Tiruchirappalli -620 014 



Date 

01-Jun Thu 
02-Jun Fri 

Day 

03-Jun Sat 
04-Jun Sun 

05-Jun Mon 

06-Jun Tue 

07-Jun Wed 

08-Jun Thu 
09-Jun Fi 

10-Jun Sat 
11-Jun Sun 

12-Jun Mon 

13-Jun Tue 

14-Jun Wed 

15-Jun Thu 
16-Jun Fr 

17-Jun Sat 
18-Jun Sun 

19-Jun Mon 

20-Jun Tue 
21-Jun Wed 
22-Jun Thu 

23-Jun Fri 
24-Jun Sat 
25-Jun Sun 

30-Jun 

PRINCIPAL 

Fri 

Tiruchirappalli-62'. 

Second Saturday -Holiday 

26-Jun Mon 

27-Jun Tue Investiture ceremony - Class VIII 
28-Jun Wed Investiture ceremony-Class V 

JUNE - 2023 

School Reopens for Classes LKG, X & XII 

2 Jun -Maharana Pratap Jayanthi 

Events/Holidays 

School reopens after summer vacation for Classes 
UKG, I to IX 

5 Jun- World Bnvironment Day 

Fourth Saturday -Holiday 

R.S.K.Higher Secondary Sch001 BHEL, Township, Kailasan 

No. of 
workin 
g days 

2 

3 

4 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 
15 

16 

No. of 
WD: 

16 

Secretary 
BHEL Educational Society 

Tiruchirappalli - 620 014 

29-Jun Thu 



Date Day 

01-Jul Sat 

02-Jul Sun 

04-Jul Tue 

05-Jul Wed 

03-Jul Mon Drawing & Colouring -Class I - V 

06-Jul Thu 

07-Jul Fri 

08-Jul Sat 

09-Jul Sun 

10-Jul Mon 

11-Jul Tue 

12-Jul Wed 

13-Jul Thu 

14-Jul Fri 

15-Jul Sat 

16-Jul Sun 

17-Jul Mon 

18-Jul Tue 

19-Jul Wed 

20-Jul Thu 

21-Jul Fri 

25-Jul Tue 
26-Jul Wed 

27-Jul Thu 

22-Jul Sat Fourth Saturday - Holiday 
23-Jul Sun 

28-Jul Fri 

24-Jul Mon PT -I/Mid Term Begins 

29-Jul Sat 
30-Jul Sun 

JULY - 2023 

31-Jul Mon 

Events/ Holidays 

Drawing & Colouring- Class VI -VII 

PRINCIPAL 

Second Saturday -Holiday 

Main School Investiture 

PT -I/Mid Term Ends 

Muharam (Tentative) Holiday 

19 Jul -Birth Anniversary of Mangal Pandey 23 Jul - Lokamanya Tilak Birth Anniversary 26 Jul -Kargil Vijay Diwas 

R,S.K.Higher Secondary Schoói BHEL, Township, Kailasapuram 
Tiruchirappalli-620 014. 

No. of 

working 
days 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 
22 

23 
No. of 
WD: 

16 + 23 = 
39 

Secretary 
BHEL Educational Society 

Tiruchirappalli 620 014 



Date Day 

1-Aug Tue 

2-Aug Wed 

3-Aug Thu 

4-Aug Fri 
5-Aug Sat 

6-Aug Sun 

7-Aug Mon 

8-Aug 
9-Aug 
10-Aug Thu 

Tue 

11-Aug Fri 

12-Aug 

Wed 

13-Aug Sun 
14-Aug Mon 

Sat 

15-Aug Tue 

16-Aug Wed 
17-Aug Thu 
18-Aug Fri 

20-Aug Sun 

21-Aug Mon 
22-Aug Tue 

23-Aug Wed 

24-Aug Thu 

26-Aug Sat 

19-Aug Sat Annual Sports Day 

27-Aug Sun 

30-Aug 

28-Aug Mon 

31-Aug 

29-Aug Tue 

25-Aug Fri Varalakshmi Viradham - Holiday 

Thu 

29 Aug - Onam 

AUGUST 2023 

English Recitation - Class I-V 

. 

Events /Holidays 

Hcats & Finals 

Heats Finals 

PRINC!PAL. 

English Calligraphy - Class I - V 

Tamil / Hindi Calligraphy -Class I -V 

Second Saturday - Holiday 

Wed Yajur Upakarma/ Raksha Bandhan -Holiday 

9 Aug -Quit India Day 

Independence Day - Holiday 

R.S.K.Higher Sccondary School 
BHEL, Township. Kailasaputm 

Tiruchrappall:-620 014. 

No. of 

working 
days 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No, of 
WD: 

39+23=62 

Secretary BHEL Educational Society 

Tiruchirappalli - 620 014 



Date 

1-Sep 
2-Sep 

3-Sep 
4-Sep 
5-Sep 
6-Sep 
7-Sep 
8-Sep 
9-Sep 
10-Sep 

Day 

Fri 

17-Sep 

Sat 

18-Sep 

Sun 

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 

11-Sep 
12-Sep Tue 

Fri 

Sat 

13-Sep Wed 

Sun 

14-Sep Thu 
15-Sep Fri 

Mon 

16-Sep Sat 

30-Sep 

PRINCIPAL 

Sun 

19-Sep Tue 

20-Sep Wed 
21-Sep Thu 
22-Sep Fri 

Mon Vinayagar Chathurthi - Holiday 

23-Sep Sat 

24-Sep Sun 

25-Sep Mon 
26-Sep Tue 

27-Sep Wed 

29-Sep Fri 

28-Sep Thu Milad un- Nabi - Holiday 

SEPTEMBER - 2023 

Sat 

Events / Holidays 

Janmashtami -Holiday 

5 Sep - Birth Anniversary ofV.0. Chidambaram and Dr. Sarvapalli 
Radhakrishanan, Teachers Day 

R.S.K.Higher Secondary School 
GHEL, Townshj, K.aila,apum 

Tiruc!iraj:pali-C29014. 

No. of 

working 
days 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. of 
WD: 

62+23=85 

Secretary 
BHEL Educational Society 

Tiruchirappalli - 620 014 



Ot 

Run 

Tue 

DAV 

I1Oet Wed 
19OtThu 

4Oet at 

I0et Wet 

91Ot Nat 

Mon 

Wel 

Nat 

Mom 

PRINCnAL. 

000n0A01 

liventa/Maldays 

lanlhi Jayanhi/ iih Aniveary 
eflal Balatu Alantl: oliday 
Teml/QuAterty iamiaation Beulna 

Im/Quarterly ianination ide 
Navarathut/ Autumn Molidaya Hegin 

NavArattut/ Autumn tolidayw tind 
Nehuol Repena aler Navarathui /Autunn 
Halidayw 

3|Ot: Nntlual uy Iy ith AunveaaIy of 
Nantar Vallabhbhai 'atel 

RAKHihe äerntary ht 

Na of 
worklng 
laya 

No, of W) 

lecretary 
AlEL Eeatonal eelety 



Date 

1-Nov 

Day 

Wed 
2-Nov Thu 

3-Nov Fri 
4-Nov Sat 

5-Nov Sun 

6-Nov Mon 

8-Nov Wed 
9-Nov Thu 

10-Nov Fri 
11-Nov Sat 

7-Nov Tue Lamp Decoration � Classes I -V 

12-Nov Sun 

13-Nov Mon 
14-Nov Tue 

15-Nov Wed 
16-Nov Thu 

17-Nov Fri 
18-Nov Sat 

19-Nov Sun 

20-Nov Mon 
21-Nov Tue 

22-Nov Wed 
23-Nov Thu 
24-Nov Fri 

25-Nov Sat 

26-Nov Sun 

27-Nov Mon 

28-Nov Tue 
29-Nov Wed 

30-Nov Thu 

NOVEMBER- 2023 

Munda 

PRINCIPAL 

Events / Holidays 

Sales Talk - Classes VI-VII 
Elocution -Classes II- V 

Second Saturday - Holiday 
Deepavali -Holiday 

Deepavali - Holiday 

15-Nov-Janjatiya Gauray Diwas /Birth Aniversary of Birsa 

Origami -Classes I-V 

17-Nov -Death Anniversary of Lala Lajpat Rai 
19-Nov - Birth Anniversary of Rani Lakshmi Bai 

R.S.K.Higher Secondary School 
BHEL, Township, Kailasapuram 

Tiruchirappalli-620 014, 

24-Nov -Death Anniversary of the Ninth Sikh Guru Tej Bahadur 
26-Nov-Constitution Day 

No. of 

working 
days 

1 

4 

8 

10 

11 

12 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 
18 

19 
20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. of WD 

102+24 
=126 

Secretary 
BHEL Educational Society 
Tiruchirappalli -620 014 



Date 

1-Dec Fri 
2-Dec 

Day 

3-Dec Sun 
4-Dec Mon 

5-Dec Tue 

6-Dec Wed 

8-Dec 

Sat Annual Day Celebration 

7-Dec Thu 

Fri 

9-Dec Sat 

10-Dec Sun 

12-Dec Tue 
11-Dec Mon PTII/ Half -Yearly Examination Begins 

13-Dec Wed 
14-Dec Thu 

15-Dec Fri 

16-Dec Sat 

17-Dec Sun 

18-Dec Mon 
19-Dec Tue 

20-Dec Wed 
21-Dec Thu 
22-Dec Fri 
23-Dec Sat 

24-Dec Sun 

25-Dec Mon 

26-Dec Tue 
27-Dec Wed 
28-Dec Thu 
29-Dec Fri 
30-Dec Sat 

31-Dec Sun 

DECEMBER -2023 

PRINCIPAL 

PT II/Half-Yearly Examination Ends 
Winter Vaction Begins 

Christmas 

11-Dec - Mahakavi Bharathi Birthday 

Events / Holidays 

23-Dec - Swami Shradhanand Balidaan Diwas 

29-Dec - Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

R.S.K.Higher Secondary School BHEL, Township, Kailasapuram 
Tiruchirappalli-620 014. 

16-Dec - Vijay Diwas 
26-Dec -Veer Bal Diwas 

No. of 

Working 
days 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 
19 

No. of 

Working 
Days 

126+19 
= 145 

Secretary BHEL Educational Society 
Tiruchirappalli 620 014 



Date 

1-Jan 

2-Jan Tue 

Day Events / Holidays 

Mon 

3-Jan Wed 

4-Jan Thu 

5-Jan Fri 

6-Jan Sat 

7-Jan Sun 

8-Jan Mon 

9-Jan Tue 

10-Jan Wed 
11-Jan Thu 
12-Jan Fri 
13-Jan Sat 

14-Jan Sun 

15-Jan Mon 
16-Jan Tue 

17-Jan Wed 
18-Jan Thu 
19-Jan Fri 
20-Jan Sat 

21-Jan Sun 

22-Jan Mon 
23-Jan Tue 

24-Jan Wed 
25-Jan Thu 

26-Jan Fri 
27-Jan Sat 

28-Jan Sun 

30-Jan 
31-Jan 

Tue 
Wed 

JANUARY - 2024 

New Year -Holiday 
School Re-opens after Winter vacation 

Bhogi 

29-Jan Mon PT M Begins for Class DX 

PXINCIPAL 

Pongal - Holiday 
Thiruvalluvar Day -Holiday 

Uzhavar Thirunal -Holiday 

Republic Day- Holiday 

03-Jan - Birth Anniversary of Rani Velu Nachiyar 

23-Jan - Parakram Diwas / Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti 

R.S.K.Higher Secondary School BHEL, Township, Kailasapuram 
Tiruchirappalli-620 014. 

No. of 

Working 
days 

3 
4 

5 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 
18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No, of 
Working 

Days 
145+22 
=167 

Secretary 
BHEL Educational Society 

Tiruchirappalli - 620 014 



Date Day 

1-Feb Thu 
2-Feb Fri 
3-Feb Sat 

4-Feb Sun 

5-Feb Mon 

6-Feb Tue 

7-Feb Wed 
8-Feb Thu 

9-Feb Fri 

11-Feb Sun 

12-Feb Mon 

10-Feb Sat Second Saturday - Holiday 

13-Feb Tue 
14-Feb Wed 

15-Feb Thu 

16-Feb Fri 
17-Feb Sat 

18-Feb Sun 

19-Feb Mon 

20-Feb Tue 
21-Feb Wed 
22-Feb Thu 
23-Feb Fri 
24-Feb Sat 
25-Feb Sun 

26-Feb Mon 

27-Feb Tue 
28-Feb Wed 
29-Feb Thu 

FEBRUARY - 2024 

Events /Holidays 

PT III Brgins for Class IX 

PRINCIPAL. 

Fourth Saturday - Hoilday 

PT II for Classes I to VIII/ Term II & Annual 
Examination for Class IX &XI Begins 

14-Feb- Pulwama Attack Remembrance 

15-Feb - Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 
19-Feb- Chhatrapati Shivaji Jayanti 

R.S.K.Higher Secondary School BHEL, Township, Kailasapuram 
Tiruchirappalli-620 014. 

No. of 

Working 
days 

2 
3 

4 

5 
6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 
18 
19 

20 

21 
22 

23 

No. of 
WD: 

167+23 
= 190 

Secretary BHEL Educational Society 

Tiruchirappalli -620 014 



Date 

1-Mar 

2-Mar 

3-Mar 

4-Mar 

5-Mar 

6-Mar 
7-Mar 

8-Mar 

9-Mar 

10-Mar 

11-Mar 

12-Mar 

14-Mar 

15-Mar 

16-Mar 

17-Mar 

23-Mar 
24-Mar 

Day 

Fri 

28-Mar 

Sat 

13-Mar Wed 

29-Mar 

Sun 

Mon 

30-Mar 

31-Mar 

Tue 

Wed 
Thu 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun 

Mon 

18-Mar Mon 
19-Mar Tue 

Tue 

21-Mar Thu 
22-Mar 

PRINCIPAL. 

Thu 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun 

25-Mar Mon 
26-Mar Tue 

Fri 

27-Mar Wed 

Sun 

Thu 

Fri 

Sat 
Sun 

Sat Fourth Saturday - Holiday 

MARCH - 2024 

PT II for Classes I to VIII Ends 

Term II & Annual Examination for Classes 
IX & XI Ends 

Events / Holidays 

Second Saturday -Holiday 

Declaration of Results for classes IX & XI 

School Reopens for Classes X& XII 2024 - 2025 

23-Mar - Shaheed Diwas 

Good Friday - Holiday 

08-Mar - Rishi Bodh Diwas/ Maha Shivaratri 

R.S.K.Higher Secondary Schoo! 
BHEL, Township, Kailasapuram 

Tiruchirappalli-G29 014, 

No. of 

Working 
days 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. of WD 
:190 + 23 

=213 

Secretary 
BHEL Educational Society 

Tiruchirappalli - 620 014 

20-Mar Wed 



Date 

1-Apr 
2-Apr 
3-Apr 
4-Apr 
5-Apr 
6-Apr 
7-Apr 
8-Apr 
9-Apr 
10-Apr 
11-Apr 
12-Apr 
13-Apr 
14-Apr 
15-Apr 
16-Apr 
17-Apr 
18-Apr 
19-Apr 
20-Apr 
21-Apr 
22-Apr 

Day 

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 

Fri 

PRINCIPAL 

Sat 

Sun 

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun 

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 

Fri 

Sat 

Sun 

Mon 

23-Apr Tue 

24-Apr Wed 

25-Apr Thu 

26-Apr Fri 

27-Apr Sat 

APRIL- 2024 

Events / Holidays 

Term II Exam for Classes I to VII Begins 

Ugadi -Hoilday 
Ramzan - Holiday 

Second Saturday - Holiday 
Tamil New Year / Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi 

Term II Examination for Classes I to VII Ends 

Summer Vacation Begins 

Declaration of Results - Classes I to VII 

Fourth Saturday - Holiday 
28-Apr Sun 

29-Apr Mon 

Last Working Day for Classes X & XII 30-Apr Tue 
2024 - 2025 

13 Apr - Jallianwala Bhag Massacre Remembrance 
17-Apr - Rama Navami 

R.S.K.Higher Secondary School BHEL, Township. Kailasapuraim 
Tiruchirappalli-620 014. 

19-Apr - Mahatma Hansraj Jayanti 

No. of 

Working days 
1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

No. of WD: 
210+ 12= 225 

Secretary BHEL Educational Society 

Tiruchirappalli - 620 014 
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